4. Please enter your full name 

5. Please enter your age. Please note that only those Registrants will be considered for 
participation in the show who have completed 18 years of age as on October 27, 2019. 

LEVEL 2 

A total of approximately 14,000 (fourteen thousand) valid correct entries will be selected by the 
randomizer software from all entries received.  

While multiple entries from the same landline/mobile telephone number will be considered by the 
randomizer software, once a landline/mobile telephone number is chosen, it would not be chosen